

## King County

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	201	7-0074	Version: 1				
Туре:	Mot	on		Status:	Passed		
File created:	3/27	7/2017		In control:	Transportation, Economy, and Er Committee	vironment	
On agenda:				Final actio	n: 4/24/2017		
Enactment date:				Enactment	t <b>#:</b> 14849		
Title:		A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Paul MacCready, who resides in council distric one, to the Washington state boundary review board for King County.					
Sponsors:	Rod Dembowski						
Indexes:	Appointments						
Code sections							
Date		4_SR_BR	BAppointment		ttal Ltr.pdf, 5. 2017- Action	Result	
4/24/2017	1	-	- olitan King Coun	ty Council	Passed	Pass	
4/18/2017	1	Transportation, Economy, and Environment Committee			Recommended Do Pass Consent	Pass	
3/27/2017	1	Metropo	olitan King Coun	ty Council	Introduced and Referred		
	A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Paul MacCready, who						
	resides in council district one, to the Washington state boundary review board for						
	King County.						
BE IT	MOVI	ED by the	e Council of Ki	ing County:			
The co	untv e	xecutive'	s annointment	of Paul Mac(	Cready, who resides in council distric	ct one to the	
			s appointment		ready, who resides in council distric	<i>n</i> one, to the	

## Washington state

boundary review board for King County, for a four-year term to expire on January 31, 2021, is hereby

confirmed.